
 TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD 
 Office of the Township Clerk 
 1480 Union Valley Road  E-MAIL 
 West Milford, New Jersey 07480 

TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD 
PASSAIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 

 

LEGAL NOTICE 
 

The Township Council of the Township of West Milford has awarded contracts pursuant to  
N.J.S.A. 40A:11-4.1 through 40A:11-4.5.  The contracts and resolutions authorizing such contracts 
are available for public inspection in the office of the Township Clerk, 1480 Union Valley Road, West  
Milford, NJ 07480. 

Resolution 2024 – 230 
 

Awarded to: R.J. Michaels & Co. 
Services: Renovations and alterations to Town Hall Annex Building 
Cost:  Amended amount not to exceed $33,888.40, total amount not to exceed $828,502.80. 
Time Period: Contract not to exceed 12 months 
 
 
 

1t: Herald News 6/18/2024       William Senande 
          Township Clerk 
 


